
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 1

2.
 A

pr
il 

20
25

, 1
2:

02
 a

m

111-01630 EL-S1

Application Range Outdoor Use

Flammability UL 94 HB

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C

Package Content packed in bag

Pack Cont. 50 pcs.

Releasable Closure (Yes/No) No

Toothing (Serration) Not Serrated

Variant Not Serrated

Product Group Endless Strap

Product Family EL Series

Material Polyacetal, UV-stabilised (POMUV)

Colour Black (BK)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


